
 

start finish extra time

Monday 13-Nov French reading/listening (F) paper 1&3 35 +45 mins am 09:15 10:30 10:45

Monday 13-Nov French reading/listening (H) paper 1&3 45 +60 mins am 09:15 10:50 11:25

Tuesday 14-Nov English Language paper 1 90min 1hour 30 am 09:15 10:45 11:08

Wednesday 15-Nov RE paper 1 90 mins 1 hour 30 am 09:15 10:45 11:08

Wednesday 15-Nov computer science paper 1 60mins 1 hour pm 11:30 12:30 12:45

Thursday 16-Nov Maths year 11 paper 1 90 mins 1 hour 30 am 09:15 10:45 11:08

Thursday 16-Nov Maths year 10 paper 1 90 mins 1 hour 30 am 11:30 13:00 13:23

Friday 17-Nov Art practical all day 09:15 15:00

frIday 17-Nov Textiles practical all day 09:15 15:00

Friday 17-Nov Food & Nutrition practical 120 mins 2 hours am 09:15 11:15 11:45

start finish extra time

Monday 20-Nov Art all day 09:15 15:00

Monday 20-Nov Textiles all day 09:15 15:00

Tuesday 21-Nov Biology combined 75 mins 1 hour 15 09:15 10:30 10:49

Tuesday 21-Nov Biology 105 mins 1 hour 45 09:15 11:00 11:26

wednesday 22-Nov Engineering paper 1 75 mins 1 hour 15 09:15 10:30 10:49

Wednesday 22-Nov RE Paper 2 60 mins 1 hour 11:30 12:30 12:45

Thursday 23-Nov Maths year 11 paper 2 90 mins 1 hour 30 am 09:15 10:45 11:08

Thursday 23-Nov Maths year 10 paper 2 90 mins 1 hour 30 am 11:30 13:00 13:23

Friday INSET DAY

 MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE 2023
week 1

week 2

start finish extra time

Monday 27-Nov Spanish reading/listening (F) paper 1&3 35 +45 mins am 09:15 10:30 10:45

Monday 27-Nov Spanish reading/listening (H) paper 1&3 45 +60 mins am 09:15 10:50 11:25

Tuesday 28-Nov Sociology paper 1 105 mins 1 hour 45 am 09:15 11:00 11:26

Wednesday 29-Nov (Y10)Biology combined paper 1 75 mins 1 hour 15 am 09:15 10:30 10:49

Wednesday 29-Nov (Y10) Biology paper 1 105 mins 1 hour 45 am 09:15 11:00 11:26

Wednesday 29-Nov Food & Nutrition practical practical 120 mins 2 hours am 09:15 11:15 11:45

thurs 30-Nov Maths paper 3 90 mins 1 hour 30 am 09:15 10:45 11:08

Friday 01-Dec French Writing (f) paper 4 75 mins 1 hour 15 am 09:15 10:30 10:49

Friday 01-Dec French Writing (h) paper 4 80 mins 1 hour 20 am 09:15 10:35 10:55

Friday 01-Dec PE paper 1 75 mins 1 hour 15 am 11:30 12:45 13:04

start finish extra time

Monday 03-Dec Spanish writing (F) paper 4 75 mins 1 hour 15 am 09:15 10:30 10:49

Monday 03-Dec Spanish writing (H) paper 4 80 mins 1 hour 20 am 09:15 10:35 10:55

Monday 03-Dec Food & Nutrition paper 1 105 mins 1 hour 45 am 11:30 13:15 13:41

Tuesday 04-Dec History 1 year paper 1 75 mins 1 hour 15 am 09:15 10:30 10:49

Tuesday 04-Dec History year 11 paper 2 60 mins 1 hour am 11:30 12:30 12:45

Wednesday 05-Dec Geog 1 year paper 1 75 mins 1 hour 15 am 09:15 10:30 10:49

Wednesday 05-Dec Geog  year 11 paper 1 60 mins 1 hour am 11:30 12:30 12:45

Thursday 06-Dec D/T paper 1 120 mins 2 hours am 09:15 11:15 11:45

Friday 07-Dec Food & nutrition practical 120 mins 2 hours am 09:15 11:15 11:45

week 3

week 4


